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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Rebhun3022
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.350 9.2509.225 37.275
1T 3 2T 3 1 

1 

Kathleen Sheridan3024
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.300 9.1009.425 37.025
8T 4T 1 5T 2 

2 

Haylee Aquino3012
Davis Diamonds

9.425 9.025 9.6508.650 36.750
4 9 10 1 3 

3 

Erin Tillery3057
Technique

9.125 9.400 8.9009.225 36.650
11T 1 2T 7 4 

4 

Alexandra Brilz3001
Byers Elk Grove

9.450 9.300 9.2258.600 36.575
1T 4T 11 4 5 

5 

Piper Smith3055
Technique

9.275 9.150 8.7509.000 36.175
5T 8 5T 11T 6 

6 

Ashlan Snider3031
Oroville

9.175 9.275 8.8758.750 36.075
10 6 9 8T 7 

7 

Chloe Nelson3020
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.375 9.1008.450 36.050
11T 2 13T 5T 8 

8 

Lily Rigor3023
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.925 8.8759.000 36.000
8T 10 5T 8T 9 

9 

Michelle Ng3007
Byers Elk Grove

9.450 8.725 9.5508.250 35.975
1T 11 15 2 10 

10 

Sienna Cummins3037
Technique

9.050 8.700 8.7259.200 35.675
16 12 4 13 11 

11 

Margarita Ojeda3071
Woodland

9.225 8.500 8.4259.000 35.150
7 13 5T 14 12T

12T

Fiona Adamczewski3011
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.475 8.7508.850 35.150
15 14 8 11T 12T

12T

Brooklin Holly3062
Tumble Time - CP

9.125 8.450 8.7758.500 34.850
11T 15 12 10 14 

14 

Kelly Choi3003
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 9.225 7.5508.450 34.500
5T 7 13T 17 15 

15 

Aria Mello3063
Tumble Time - CP

9.100 6.750 8.0507.825 31.725
14 16 17 16 16 

16 

Taylor Seeley3064
Tumble Time - CP

8.825 5.200 8.1757.850 30.050
17 17 16 15 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


